
RADNOR FEDERATION OF YOUNG FARMERS’ CLUBS 
 

ENTERTAINMENT 2023   ~   OVERALL SCORESHEET 
 
 

 
CLUB 

 
VARIETY 

AND 
BALANCE 

20 

 
ORIGINALITY AND 
ENTERTAINMENT 

VALUE 
35 

 
EFFECTIVENESS 

OF SET 
 

10 

 
USE OF STAGE  

BY PERFORMERS 
 

10   

 
OVERALL 
EFFECT 

 
25 

 
TIME 

PENALTY 
MARKS 

 
(2 points 

 per minute) 

 
TOTAL 
MARKS 

 
100 

 
 
 
 
 

 
POSITION 

 
Aberedw 

 

 
14 

 
26 

 
7 

 
6 

 
18 

  
71 

 
8th  

 
Cantal 

 
18 

 
26 

 
8 

 
7 

 
19 

 
 

 
78 

 
6th  

 
Dolau 

 
16 

 
29 

 
9 

 
8 

 
20 

  
82 

 
4th  

 
Edw Valley 

 

 
14 

 
26 

 
7 

 
7 

 
18 

  
72 

 
7th  

 
Howey 

 
14 

 
24 

 
8 

 
6 

 
17 
 

  
69 

 
= 10th  

 
CLUB 

 
VARIETY 

AND 
BALANCE 

20 
 
 
 
 

 
ORIGINALITY AND 
ENTERTAINMENT 

VALUE 
35 

 
EFFECTIVENESS 

OF SET 
 

10 

 
USE OF STAGE  

BY PERFORMERS 
 

10   

 
OVERALL 

EFFECT 
 

25 

 
TIME 

PENALTY 
MARKS 

 
(2 points 

 per minute) 

 
TOTAL 
MARKS 

 
100 

 

 
POSITION 

Llanbadarn 
Fynydd & 

Teme Valley 

 
17 

 
30 

 
8 

 
8 

 
20 

 
 

 
83 

 
3rd  

 
Penybont 

 

 
17 

 
29 

 
9 

 
8 

 
18 

  
81 

 
5th  

 
Presteigne 

 
14 

 
26 

 
7 

 
6 

 
17 

  
70 

 
9th  

 
Radnor 
Valley 

 

 
18 

 

 
31 

 
8 

 
9 

 
21 

  
87 

 
2nd  

 

 
Rhayader 

 
14 

 
25 

 
7 

 
7 

 
16 

  
69 

 
=10th  

 
 

Rhosgoch 
 

17 
 

33 
 
8 

 
9 

 
23 

  
90 

 
1st  

 


